
Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1 Sam Tunn

3 George Guy

7 Tom Roker

10 Thomas Cobb

11 Philippa Long

12 Lewis Hill

13 Brian Smith

14 Jonathan Barclay

15 Dexter Stiff

16 Jamie Fox

18 Kyle Williams

19 Edward Greenhalgh

20 Kieran Williams

22 Kean Roberts

25 Sam Daly

27 Michael Moores

29 Stephen Fedi

30 Sam Tunn

31 Josh Tunningley

32 James Havard

34 Anthony Mitchinson

35 Mark Maxwell

37 David Turville

38 Natalija Viksne

39 Jon Jon Preece

41 C.j. B

46 Mark Breeze

48 Tom Johnson

50 Jake Bridgman

51 Lewis Mcintyre

52 Samuel Betts

53 Matthew Tyler

Ticket No. Name

54 Connor Donkin

55 Steven King

57 Robert Inness

58 Sam Fisher

59 Iain Nimmo

60 Dale Lilley

61 Charlie Miller

62 Gavin Oliver

63 Jack Oliver

64 Stanley Wood

66 Ramandeep Phull

67 Stephen Chadwick

68 Dominick Burke

72 Jonathan Barclay

75 Toby Taylor

78 Jonno Reed

80 Steven Bond

81 Mark Williams

82 Steve Smith

83 George Catchpole

84 Charlie Taylor

85 Derrick Rodger

86 Jake Ware

87 Mohmed Moosa

88 Ryan Sigley

89 Jay Harman

90 Antony Wright

91 John Cowling

92 Craig Macleod

93 Nathan Thomas

94 Duncan Emmett

97 Craig Cornish

Ticket No. Name

98 Kyle Williams

100 Alan Ellis

102 Archie Pigrome

103 Andrew Grindal

104 Joe Fisher

105 Ben Hubbard

106 Connor Fraser

107 Daniel Keogh

108 Dominic Gill

110 Ben Jones

112 Matthew Williams

115 Nathan Heywood

116 Ryan Biggins

117 Ian Wing

120 Anand Singh

121 Sam Pearce

122 Liam Carr

123 Logan Mcmillan

124 Martin Dyas

127 Liam Carr

130 Mark Sanders

131 Toby Taylor

132 Callum Mcqueen

134 Connor Gibb

135 Christopher Joy

136 Anand Singh

137 Lulezim Ago

138 Jamaal Fawcett

140 Ashley Hazell

141 Lilita Viksne

142 Mike Arm

143 Calum Addison
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

144 Sean Wilson

149 Chris De Lacey

150 Mark Breeze

151 Chris Thomas

152 Chris Mcmullan

153 Lulezim Ago

155 Owen Murphy

156 Mark Osborn

159 Richard Hadaway

162 Paul Winn

163 Luke Jones

166 Tom Lomas

168 Evan Wells

170 Alexander Jones

173 Sam Wood

174 Carl Griffiths

175 Floyd Howard

176 Josh Pickess

177 Taylor Roberts

178 Andrew Scarlett

179 Stuart Field

180 Marcio Rocha

181 Aidan Higgins

184 Ryan Bertram

185 Karl Crawford

187 Richard Kwiek

188 Benjamin Houghton

189 Bruce Mcmurchy

191 Jonathan Foster

193 Craig Mcphee

195 Kevin Winning

196 George Marian Ene

Ticket No. Name

197 Russell Palmer

198 Declun Winter

199 Oliver Winter

200 Thomas Scott

201 Henry Grayling

202 Lulezim Ago

204 Jack Greatorex

206 Tamas Hathazi

208 Sunny Gill

209 Andrew Denham

215 Ben G

216 Lewis Hargreaves

217 Hamish Thomson

218 James Thompson

219 Lilita Viksne

220 Ashley Green

222 Alex Webb

223 Paul Smith

225 Callum Kenny

226 Ryan Elliott

227 William Cooper

228 Adam Hardingham

229 Jack Mccallum

230 Mohmed Moosa

231 Connor Wiltshire

232 Aaron Beales

237 Geoff Bowers

238 Connor Fraser

240 Natalija Viksne

243 Gareth Jones

244 Ian Turvey

245 Richard Bee

Ticket No. Name

246 Cameron Yates

247 Sam Tunn

248 George Guy

249 Jack Gray

250 Alfie Spittle

251 Nick Stuart

252 Ian Mulley

253 Jonathan Barclay

255 Braiden Watson

256 Becca Lyons

257 Marta Pajtas

258 Alan Forster

259 Joshua Constantine

263 Thomas Dynes

265 Rhys Hawkes

266 Euros Williams

267 Hubert Wajda

269 Sam Ridgway

270 Robert Inness

277 Johnson Neil

278 Mr Everett

282 Jake Metcalfe

284 Benjamin Houghton

285 Clinton Smith

286 Owen Murphy

287 Eve Clark

288 Adam Webb

291 Kian Eckersley

292 Josh Tunningley

293 Paris White

294 Logan White

295 Jason Dawson
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

296 Luke Jackeon

299 Brandon Bortlik

304 Matthew Mcculloch

305 David Gover

306 David Stone

307 Sam Carr

308 John Cook

309 Mark Breeze

310 Robert Bendall

312 Jack Oliver

313 Barclay Mitchell

314 Martyn Hopping

315 Mark Sanders

316 Shannon Michael Garrity

318 John Perry

319 Carl Henderson

320 Alex Kibble

321 Robert Bendall

322 Scott Ingram

323 Peter Nash

324 Jordan Williams

325 Callum Mcqueen

328 Sunny Gill

330 Tom Howell

331 Callum Mcqueen

333 Jack Hawke

334 Matthew Davidson

335 Patrick Milton

337 David Scott

338 Matthew Lovatt

342 Joseph Carpenter

344 John J Scott

Ticket No. Name

346 Lulezim Ago

347 Jonno Reed

348 Gary Boyd

349 Jensen Turner

351 Gary Boyd

354 Mohmed Moosa

356 Gabriele Ago

358 Rob Dixon

359 Harry Grundy

360 Robert Bryant

362 Alastair Mccrabbe

363 Edward Flowers

365 Colby Brown

366 Victoria Hope

368 Andrew Parry

369 Sam Broomhead

370 Adam Webb

372 Lloyd Leyshon

373 Joel Poernomo

377 Liam Webb

379 Jamie Bristow

380 Marcus Herring

382 John Sweeney

383 Kyle Williams

384 James Simmons

385 Jordan Langley

386 Luke Seeley

387 George Pinkawa

389 Michael Taylor

390 Lee Tripp

391 James Reilly

392 Arran Cunningham

Ticket No. Name

393 Stephen Chadwick

395 Ben Collins

400 Josh Morland

401 Lee Jones

402 Robert Inness

403 Steven Fletcher

404 Wayne Podmore

405 Ashley Hazell

408 Joshua Trent

409 Mitchell Lacey

410 George Guy

412 Paul Andrews

413 Mike Kimmitt

416 Justin Swinhoe

419 Sam Tunn

420 Jack Oliver

422 Jack Gray

423 Byron Simpson

424 Shaun Moseley

425 Tiffany B

427 Alex Devine

428 Cameron Rogers

430 Owen Craythorne-hall

431 Andrew Miles

432 Adam Bagnall

433 Gary Russell

434 Chris Barker

435 Bradley Parker

436 Alfie Payne

438 Josh Tunningley

439 Ian Turvey

441 Carl Paul Millichip
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

443 David Treloar

445 Lewis Douglas

447 Tom Grocott

448 Roman Gizzi

450 Connor Saunderson

453 Tim Coles

457 Oliver Phillips

458 Brett Tarrant

460 Liam Martland

461 Adam Wilson

462 Mike Lambourne

463 Charlie Miller

465 Kristen Robertson

467 Christopher Skidmore

468 George Leworthy

469 Davy Chaddock

471 Kyle Williams

477 Ben Clough

478 Jason Whibley

481 Gareth Standeven

482 Alex Hopkins

484 Josh Derosa

485 Jason Fiore

486 Brad Deeprose

487 Brandon Johnson

488 Russell Morley

489 Charles Boast

492 Gabriele Ago

495 Bradley Bailey

496 Ashley Hazell

499 Matt Robinson

500 Mark Sommerford

Ticket No. Name

502 Kyle Bates

503 Stewart Forsyth

504 Austen Sievewright

506 Nathan Dore

507 Thomas Wharram

509 Adam Bagnall

510 Steven King

511 Gabriele Ago

512 Jemil Bhatti

513 Mitchell Lacey

514 Charlie Miller

515 Robert Dickenson

516 John Buchan

517 Kyle Junor

519 Jack Davis

521 Natalija Viksne

524 Steve Neal

525 Matthew Davidson

526 Ashley Green

527 Robert Inness

528 Aiden Chapman

529 Mike Kimmitt

530 Daniel Wragg

531 Bradley Watts

532 John Baker

533 Rhys Whitten

536 Thomas Hammond

538 Charles Winter

539 Ryan Cummings

540 Adam Bagnall

541 Michael Crosswell

542 Lewis Hargreaves

Ticket No. Name

544 Laura Parkinson

545 Simon Catchpowle

546 Tommy Lee Gough

547 Tom Lomas

548 Oliver Walker

550 Matthew Davidson

551 Mark Cowlard

552 Sam Pearce

554 Ishy Dalvi

555 Douglas Shakir

556 Andrew Mcfarlane

559 Gabriele Ago

560 Charlie Gregory

561 Jonathan Barclay

562 Richard Hadaway

564 Jack Walmsley

565 Dene Kinder

567 Antony Wright

568 Paula Spencer

569 James Simpson

570 Lee Boardman

572 Kian Northcote

573 Lewis Hepburn

574 Matthew Robson

575 Graham Litherland

577 Dominick Burke

579 Lee Brown

580 Steven King

581 Vincent Fuller

582 Matthew Davidson

583 Nicky Still

584 Josh Grey
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

585 Nicholas Colerook

586 James Stott

587 Jonno Reed

588 Paul Andrews

589 Christopher Cantrell

590 Callum Mcqueen

591 Ben Preece

593 Sam Waterhouse

595 Lee Shurey

596 Patrick Harkin

598 Nathan Taylor

599 Robert Dore

600 Lewis Mcintyre

601 Brian Smith

603 Nicky Still

604 Sophie Walsh

605 Jacob-ryan Smith

606 Reeves Stuart

608 Gabriele Ago

609 Ame Merridew

610 Christopher Harrison

612 Jason Dawson

613 Andrew Young

614 Connor Manning

615 Liam Mcneill

616 Jord Barre

617 Nicky Still

618 Andrew Brown

622 Bruno De Lima

623 Francis Wood

626 Daniel Buttle

627 Oliver Winter

Ticket No. Name

628 Kerry Reed

629 Lulezim Ago

631 Ross Flay

632 Peter Sowton

635 Andrew Parry

636 Gabriele Ago

641 William Marshall

642 Patrick Smith

643 Kyle Williams

645 Imran Rafiq

646 Sion Whalley

648 Sam Crosby

650 Cameron Upton

652 Jack Richardson

653 Matt Bennett

654 Johnson Neil

655 James Hitchings

656 Richie Bottomley

657 Simon English

658 Connor Fraser

659 Siobhan Edge

660 Ben Clay

661 Michael Campos

663 Anthony Telford

664 Owen Murphy

666 Chris Thomas

667 Luke Smith

671 Dean Felton

672 Graham Yule

673 Chris Teagles

674 Robert Inness

675 Lee Jones

Ticket No. Name

676 Tiffany B

677 Anthony Quill

679 Byron Simpson

680 Liam Boycott

681 Daniel Elliott

682 Rory Cassidy

683 Janice Mutch

685 Logan Mcmillan

687 Richard Share

688 Jake Light

690 Aaron Beales

691 Ralph Allen

694 Louis Willis

695 Liam Carr

696 Jason Easton

698 Daniel Messina

702 Jack Heatley

705 Ashley Hazell

706 Lee Jones

707 Robert Bendall

708 Lulezim Ago

710 Tim Crisp

711 Paul Cattanach

712 Charlie Farrell

713 Benjamin Benson

715 Tyrone Sumner-macdonald

716 Steven Tonks

719 Lee Tripp

721 Istvan Fogarasi

722 Brian Smith

724 Emma Goodall

725 Adam Emery
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

727 Ryan Johnson

728 Matthew Boyce

729 Adam Bugden

730 Shaun Flint

731 Dylan Watt

732 Joel Mahoney

733 Martine Breen

734 Clive Tatum

736 Lewis Black

737 David Stuart

738 Josh Tunningley

745 Kyle Meaney

751 Liam Carr

753 Gary Everest

755 Craig Cornish

757 Johnathan East

758 Conner Anderson

759 Anand Singh

760 Alexander Jones

763 Daniel Davis

766 Alfie Taylor

767 Chris Daniels

768 Scott Harding

772 Kiara Mitchell

774 Daniel Wilkinson

776 Gary Youngs

777 Antony Rice

778 Richard Jordan

779 Nathan Gibson

783 Charlie Russell

786 Andrew Hare

787 Darren Winney

Ticket No. Name

788 Alan Forster

790 Benjamin Erridge

792 Josh Tunningley

793 Gareth Sockett

795 Zachary Evans

796 Abi Salmon

799 James Chesworth

801 Gabriele Ago

802 Martin Bradshaw

803 Jonathan Foster

804 Daniel Wilkinson

805 Robert Edmonds

807 Shane Williams

808 Alexander Jones

809 Jason Barron

812 Mark Minchin

813 Liam Carr

815 Jack Powers

816 Jack Walmsley

817 Will Brown

818 Mark Calver

819 Jawad Chaudhry

820 Charlie Parry

821 Jack Walmsley

822 Mark Hart

823 Samuel Powell

825 Daniel Rees

827 Connor Shea

829 Nick Melson

830 Jonathan Foster

832 Katrina Reid

833 Nicholas Ruddick

Ticket No. Name

834 Chris Barker

835 Gareth Jones

836 Darren Newcombe

837 Kelly Louise Smith

839 Alistair Hamilton

840 Connor Fraser

841 Ashley Hazell

843 Matt Harrison

844 Josh Tunningley

845 Andrew Hamilton

846 Dean Charlton

847 Marcin Radziszewski

848 Thai Rodman

849 Daniel Barker

850 Jack Wordsworth

851 Josh Pickess

852 David Stone

854 Tomos Griffith

855 Kyle Dickson

856 Kevin Ball

858 Liam Mcneill

860 Scott Harding

861 Justin Fraser

862 Glen Malin

864 Marc Fraser

865 Cal Hughes

866 Matthew Davidson

868 Johnathan East

869 Reiss Nelson

870 Callum Carroll

871 Callum Lambourn

873 Callum Mcqueen
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

874 William Cooper

875 Ashley Hazell

878 Corrie Mitchell

880 Ryan Sigley

881 Lee Buxton

882 Dylan Smith

884 Jacob Barrs

885 Mitchell Lacey

886 William Foden

887 Matthew Tyler

889 Michael Campos

891 David Gover

896 William Cooper

897 Jack Oliver

898 Mr Everett

901 Alex Kemp

902 Eli Ingle

903 Callum Mulheir

905 Kyron Hanney

907 Josh Grey

908 Robert Barrett

912 Mark Graves

913 Morgan Bowers

914 David Gover

915 Ashley Brown

916 Gary Everest

917 Mike Kimmitt

918 Alex Webb

920 J M S

922 William Cooper

924 David Garrett

927 Mr Everett

Ticket No. Name

928 Archie Pigrome

929 Steven Fletcher

931 Nathan Heywood

932 Marta Pajtas

934 Steven Catney

935 Jack Carle

936 Kyle Travis

937 Alex Kibble

939 Mark Osborn

940 Charlie Russell

942 Alexander Glenny

943 Ryan Potter

946 Connor Haywood

947 Ben Gould

948 Adrian Leetham

949 Daniel Smith

950 Elliott Birks

951 Kyle Walsh

953 Callum Pettipierre

954 Sean Sugrue

955 Henry Dixon

956 Ben Fordham

957 Alex Kibble

958 Mark Osborn

959 Tom Howell

960 Simon Catchpowle

961 Ross Tucker

962 Gabriele Ago

966 Darren Winney

967 Alastair Mccrabbe

968 Tom Holt

970 Tom Howell

Ticket No. Name

971 Thomas Bush

972 Aaron Luckhurst

973 Joao Pedro Castella

974 Luke Nelson

978 Logan Mcmillan

979 Tom Grocott

980 Simon Catchpowle

981 Ethan Burley

983 James Simpson

985 Tim Shanahan

986 Kyle Junor

988 Cristina-nerin Semsi

989 Tom Clarke

990 James Hodgkiss

992 Charlie Farrell

993 Tom Howell

994 Pul Layden

995 Shane Williams

996 Anthony Mitchinson

997 Mike Catton

998 Tom Clarke

1000 Merle Humphries

1001 Alexander Jones

1002 Tamas Hathazi

1003 Clinton Smith

1004 Reaae Foley

1005 Brett Collins

1006 Lewis Warner

1009 Stephen Ray

1013 Mark Boyle

1014 Sophie Walsh

1015 Harrison Davies
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1016 Liam Mcneill

1017 Scott Macdonald

1018 Owen Murphy

1020 Connor Barr

1021 Andrew Rogerson

1022 Mark Osborn

1023 Tom Griffiths

1024 Connor Fraser

1025 Liam Boycott

1026 Craig Fletcher

1028 David Gilbert

1029 Sam Tunn

1030 Tiffany B

1031 Robert Barrett

1032 Kris Coombes

1033 James Mcenery

1034 Gary King

1036 Bradley Smith

1037 Scott Fraser

1038 Stuart Goodread

1040 David Pollitt

1043 Jamie Walsh

1045 Dean Crawford

1046 Steven King

1047 Mitchell Harris

1048 Robert Maughan

1049 Joseph Cunningham

1050 William Cooper

1051 Allan Carrick

1052 Ryan K

1054 Greg Baker

1055 Stephen Fedi

Ticket No. Name

1057 Adrian Coupland

1058 Chris Bryson

1062 Abi Salmon

1063 Liam Carr

1064 Tim Crisp

1066 Mark Osborn

1067 Kev Davies

1068 Nicola Hill

1069 Martine Breen

1070 John Martin

1071 Connor Tubb

1077 Barclay Mitchell

1078 Matthew Tyler

1079 Robbie Coleclough

1080 Liam Cameron

1082 Martin Gilfeather

1083 Jake Hacker

1084 Michael Moores

1085 Jack Gray

1086 Logan Mcmillan

1088 Robert Green

1089 William Cooper

1090 Mathew Wilde

1091 Lachlan Grady

1092 Mr Everett

1095 Gary Hall

1096 Steve King

1097 Mikey Handley

1100 Chris Bennett

1101 Andrew Forsyth

1102 Adrian Leetham

1104 Sam Roddis

Ticket No. Name

1106 Rhys Murray

1107 Ryan Sigley

1109 Jonathan Barclay

1110 Comin Campbell

1111 Nick Sewell

1115 Alexander Jones

1118 Clive Tatum

1119 William Richards-white

1120 Thomas Scott

1123 Gareth Jones

1124 Alexander Jones

1125 John Douglas

1126 Chris Johnson

1128 Craig Trotter

1130 Jack Hurved

1131 Mike Kimmitt

1133 Stef Simpson

1134 Tieryn Bones

1136 Glenn Hammond

1140 Harleu Rich

1142 Scott Cowan

1144 Luke Vinnicombe

1146 Michael Ryan

1147 Loui Hounsell

1150 Tom Bristo

1151 Calum Mchale

1152 Tom Clarke

1153 Tom Mercer

1154 Alasdair Smith

1155 Feargus Willmott

1158 Sion Morris

1159 Joe Thornton
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1161 Ben Owens

1164 Ashley Hazell

1165 William Cooper

1166 Regan Lewis

1167 Anthony Sands

1168 Jordan Norris

1169 David Murray

1170 James Crudgington

1171 Marc Goatcher

1172 Ross Tremaine

1173 Aditya Behal

1174 Shane Pointer

1175 Connor Fraser

1176 Nathan Taylor

1178 Ryan Sigley

1179 Dylan Henderson

1180 Bailey Smith

1181 Danny Raine

1184 Anand Singh

1187 Callum Mcqueen

1188 Adam Robbie

1191 Steve Pegg

1193 Anand Singh

1195 Nathan Clay

1196 Kyle Junor

1197 Alasdair Marshall

1198 Brian Brooks

1199 Daniel Ford

1200 Anand Singh

1202 Pul Layden

1204 Daniel Boucher

1206 Jordan Langley

Ticket No. Name

1207 Kingsley Black

1208 Natalija Viksne

1209 Tamas Hathazi

1210 Mr Everett

1211 Christopher Blair

1212 David Gover

1213 Natalija Viksne

1214 Dominic Flanagan

1216 Scott Cowan

1217 John Zelos

1220 Antony Harrison

1222 Connor Fraser

1224 William Marshall

1226 Josh Cadogan

1227 Liam Riddoch

1228 Alexander Jones

1229 Claypole Claypole

1231 Charlie Taylor

1232 Lilita Viksne

1236 Joe Fisher

1237 Marcus Atkins

1238 Anand Singh

1239 John Sweeney

1243 Jack Evans

1244 Toby Taylor

1245 Oliver King

1246 Stephen Chadwick

1247 Liam Harper

1248 Jack Oliver

1250 Tom Grocott

1254 Jamie Palmer

1255 Jake Halfpenny

Ticket No. Name

1256 Brandon Johnson

1257 Jonathan Foster

1259 Josh Pickess

1261 Matthew Tyler

1262 Paul Smith

1263 Kingsley Gould

1264 Adam Shere

1265 Gary Boyd

1269 Logan Mcmillan

1271 Tom Holt

1272 Billy Cooper

1274 Darren Martin

1277 Graham Alsop

1279 Adam Henderson

1280 Taylor Painter

1283 Callum Mcqueen

1284 Sam Arthurton

1285 Craig Benham

1286 Jack Howie

1289 Jonno Reed

1290 Connor Vince

1291 Reece Hope

1293 Jordan Davis

1294 Mark Breeze

1296 Jason Wood

1297 Harrison Davies

1298 Brian Smith

1300 Alex Armitage

1301 Jonathan Barclay

1302 Zak Robertson

1304 Jonathan Barclay

1305 Joel Hammond
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1306 Dan Illsley

1307 Barclay Mitchell

1308 Mark Breeze

1309 Stuart James

1310 Kyle Turner

1312 Mitchell Lacey

1313 Liam Boycott

1314 Jacob Bradley

1315 Ryan Sigley

1316 Anastasia O'neill

1317 Lewis Hollis

1321 Dharmjeet Phull

1322 George Beatham

1323 Wayne Higgins

1325 William Grout

1326 Owen Murphy

1327 Thai Rodman

1330 Benjamin William Ellis

1331 Mark Cox

1332 Jake Light

1333 Andrew Grocott

1335 Ben Sawyer

1337 Luke Thomas

1339 Jonathan Barclay

1340 David Reid

1342 Craig Cockburn

1343 Bradley J Miller

1344 Daniel Eades

1345 Jack Oliver

1346 Jack Oliver

1347 Gabriele Ago

1348 Sabine Wallace

Ticket No. Name

1349 Archie Pigrome

1350 Brett James

1351 Taylor Roberts

1353 Alexander Jones

1355 Kyle Mc Cabe

1356 Anthony Durden

1358 Marcus Thomss

1361 William Cooper

1362 Michael Hannah

1363 Jake Ware

1368 Carl Davis

1369 Scott Coughtrie

1370 Aaron Beales

1371 Ryan Harris

1372 Matthew Davidson

1374 Lulezim Ago

1375 David Winter

1376 Callum Mcqueen

1377 Oliver Winter

1380 Kevin Lee

1381 Ryan Biggins

1383 Jonno Reed

1385 Ashley Brown

1389 Ben Wadsley

1390 Mark Cowlard

1392 Stuart Goodread

1395 Brian Smith

1396 Bruno De Lima

1398 Chris Walton

1400 Haroon Hussain

1401 Scott Macdonald

1402 Samantha Kearley

Ticket No. Name

1403 Callum Mcqueen

1404 Luke Howell

1405 Faolan Walsh

1406 Gareth Meekin

1409 Tom Holt

1411 Connor Reeves

1412 Ashley Hazell

1415 Wiktor Kala

1416 Rob Dixon

1417 Michael Carrick

1418 Chris Davidson

1419 Robbie Stephens

1420 William Marshall

1421 Archie Pigrome

1422 Antony Wright

1423 Declan Mcclean

1425 Clive Tatum

1427 Danny Raine

1429 Ashley Hazell

1431 Charlie Russell

1432 Liam Carr

1433 Luke Flynn

1435 Joshua Gray

1436 Nathan Heywood

1437 Ross Tucker

1438 Roddy Manson

1439 Nigel Davenport

1440 Robert Edmonds

1442 David Gover

1444 Daneel Douglas

1445 Nicky Still

1447 Luke Deakin
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1448 Daniel Eades

1450 Adam Thornton

1451 Daniel Wood

1452 James Simmons

1453 Jack Oliver

1454 Daniel Marshall

1456 Luke Southworth

1457 Callum Mcqueen

1458 Harry Tilbury

1459 George Beatham

1460 Sean Higginson-marshall

1462 Benjamin Ashbridge

1465 James Copeland

1466 Finley Jones

1467 Callum Bowley

1470 David Morgan

1471 Sunny Gill

1472 Owen Murphy

1473 Finlay Stobbs

1474 Barclay Mitchell

1475 Adam Thornton

1476 Alex Kemp

1478 Shaun Irwin

1479 Louis Bentley

1482 Connor Fraser

1486 Michael Szollosi

1487 Gary King

1489 Gareth Pugh

1491 Jack Gray

1492 Liam Boycott

1493 Charlie Grange

1494 Craig Benham

Ticket No. Name

1495 Carl Keegan

1496 Mark Davies

1497 Abi Salmon

1500 Natalija Viksne

1501 Jay Wood

1502 Alex Kemp

1503 William Marshall

1504 William Marshall

1507 Cristina-nerin Semsi

1509 Mark Maxwell

1510 Bruce Mcmurchy

1515 James Hodgkiss

1516 Matthew Davidson

1517 Nathan Heywood

1519 Micky Merrick

1520 Logan Mcmillan

1521 Joel Mather

1523 Simon Hird

1524 Harry Grundy

1525 Sam Gifford

1527 Tom Holt

1529 Dene Kinder

1531 George Gasston

1532 Daniel Pinney

1533 Sam Bloor

1534 Jack Heatley

1535 Tiffany B

1536 John Bradbury

1537 Liam Mcneill

1538 Matthew Wheeler

1540 Kean Roberts

1542 Jacob Mills

Ticket No. Name

1543 Paul Miller

1546 Paul Elsey

1547 Liam Beech

1549 Jack Oliver

1550 David Stone

1551 Shane Wade

1552 Stephen Chadwick

1553 Kyle Smith

1555 Oliver Winter

1556 Ryan Brockie

1557 David Scott

1558 Marta Pajtas

1560 Will Johnson

1561 Cameron Bishop

1562 Samuel Powell

1564 Stuart Field

1565 Craig Mcphee

1566 Tom Shepherd

1567 Daniel Rees

1568 Corrie Mitchell

1569 Kyle Junor

1570 Natalija Viksne

1571 Sam Fisher

1572 Charlie Jackson

1574 Connor Fraser

1576 Jonathan Barclay

1577 David Rogers

1578 Jay Mcauley

1579 Reece Saint

1582 Ross Duncan

1583 Mr Everett

1585 Tom Parsons
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Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1586 Kelly Tuck

1587 Dean Smith

1588 Cristina-nerin Semsi

1590 Liam Carr

1591 Andrew Miles

1594 Matthew Davidson

1595 Kyle Fleming

1596 Lee Baylay

1597 Tom Grocott

1599 Evan Jones

1600 Sam Hudson

1605 Adam Wasyliw

1606 Jonathan Foster

1607 Lee Neely

1608 Adam Waller

1610 William Grout

1613 Darren Sobratee

1614 Billy Donoghue

1615 Luke Jackeon

1616 Dan Sharpe

1618 Jonathan Foster

1619 Ryan Jones

1620 Jack Howie

1621 Roger Lambert

1622 Warren Bibbey

1624 Davy Shearer

1628 Imran Rafiq

1630 Liam Carr

1632 Nathan Kernaghan

1633 Keinan Madden

1634 Bradley Evans

1635 Oliver Beddow

Ticket No. Name

1636 Matthew Millbanks

1637 Gavin Black

1638 Morgan Bowers

1640 Cavan Stephens

1642 Dylan Stockley

1644 Matthew Murphy

1647 Cole Bailey

1649 Niall Williams

1650 Thien Nguyen

1651 Gary Everest

1652 Jake Webster

1654 Matthew Davidson

1655 Gary Boyd

1659 Charlie Taylor

1663 Josh Saunders

1665 Mike Banks

1666 Ashley Hazell

1667 Chris Barker

1668 Declun Winter

1669 Gabriele Ago

1670 Jack Gray

1671 Logan Mcmillan

1672 Mr Everett

1678 Oliver Winter

1679 Mark Sommerford

1684 Tom Coxhead

1687 Jim Davidson

1688 Jamie Morris

1689 Joe Dennett

1690 Ryan Sigley

1691 William Cooper

1695 Callum Spence

Ticket No. Name

1697 Ian Mulley

1698 Alex Kemp

1699 Colin Puttick

1700 Billy West

1701 Daniel Wells

1702 Sean Wilson

1704 Liam Carr

1706 Nathanael Walshaw

1707 Calvin Smith

1708 Paul Whiting

1709 Joseph Feast

1711 Thomas Harrigan

1712 David Butler

1714 Sebastian Winfield

1716 Wiliam Hamilton

1717 Daniel Boucher

1719 Siobhan Edge

1720 Kyle Knight

1721 Jaymi Clark

1722 Daniel Mclaughlin

1723 Tony Gunn

1725 Jonny Cowles

1726 George Guy

1727 Christopher Cantrell

1732 Alexander Jones

1733 Craig Mcphee

1734 Liam Syder Dewing

1735 Jonathon Preece

1737 Logan Mcmillan

1738 Alistair Smith

1739 Adam Waller

1742 Peter Bates

Total: 1255   •   Draw: March 7, 2026 8:30 pm Page 12 of 14



Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1744 Steve Keogh

1745 Martin Heaven

1746 Marcin Radziszewski

1747 Mark Breeze

1748 Chris Barker

1750 Jay Crellin

1752 William Cooper

1753 Jordan Norris

1754 Gareth Kelly

1756 Bretton Pickering

1759 Mack Gordon

1764 Luke Flynn

1765 Adrian Durrant

1766 Michel Burgess

1768 Carl J Keegan

1769 Anna Mcadam-clarke

1772 Ewan Bell

1773 Mark Hart

1775 Ashton Stevens

1776 David Morgan

1779 Josephine Brass

1780 Jack Oliver

1781 Lewis Retallick

1782 Josh Lamb

1783 Lorraine Adams

1784 Nicky Still

1785 David Gover

1786 Carl Henderson

1787 Gary Everest

1788 Ryan Blackstock

1790 Martin Bradshaw

1791 Craig Arch

Ticket No. Name

1792 Luke Smith

1793 Aston Eagleton Aston Eagleton

1794 Jonathan Barclay

1797 Charlie Russell

1799 Richard Taylor

1801 Adam Morgan

1805 Levi Hamilton

1806 Conrad Thomson-dewey

1808 Owen Murphy

1809 Jacob Mcaughrey

1810 Joshua Pinnock

1814 Ali Ozgurcan Kucuk

1815 Adrian Treharne

1816 Damian Holton

1817 Lee Bull

1819 Kiefer Wonnacott

1820 Gary Everest

1821 Declun Winter

1823 Natalija Viksne

1824 Jonathan Smith

1825 David Fewings

1826 Logan Scanlon

1827 Mackenzie Petrie

1828 Kai Takeshi

1830 Sally H

1834 Anand Singh

1837 Callum Green

1839 Jamie Brackley

1840 Kyle Bates

1841 Cole Bailey

1843 Dean Cantwell

1844 Tom Holt

Ticket No. Name

1847 Rhianna Newlands

1848 Carl J Keegan

1849 Jordan Seedhouse

1851 Logan Rimmer

1852 Josh Lawrence

1854 Adam Bagnall

1855 Charlie Taylor

1858 Josh Pickess

1859 James Williams

1861 Andrew Toogood

1862 Zack Worswick

1863 Natalija Viksne

1865 Calum Smith

1866 Kurtis Whittaker

1867 Carl Keegan

1868 Oguzhan Kahyaoglu

1869 Billy West

1871 Matthew Davidson

1872 Ryan Biggins

1873 Ryan Louth

1874 Paul Johnson

1875 Mark Cowlard

1876 Sean Higginson-marshall

1877 Ryan Jones

1878 Connor Fraser

1880 Byron Simpson

1881 John Pickett

1882 Siobhan Edge

1883 Dan Williams

1884 Darren Newcombe

1885 Bradley Coxhead

1886 Benjamin Houghton

Total: 1255   •   Draw: March 7, 2026 8:30 pm Page 13 of 14



Win This K20 Renault Clio 182 Cup + £1,000 Cash *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

1887 Lulezim Ago

1889 Kyle Meaney

1890 Alexander Jones

1891 Mark Newall

1893 Z Shah

1894 Steve Moore

1895 Craig Hunter

Total: 1255   •   Draw: March 7, 2026 8:30 pm Page 14 of 14


